ADULT BASEBALL SCOREBOARD

SPRING 2009

Saturday, April 11"
All games rained out

Saturday, April 18"

Angels 8, Scorpions 4

Blue Jays 10, Tigers O

Brew Crew 8, Bushwackers 7
Orioles 8, Padres 4

Angels 12, Padres 6

Tigers 7, Brew Crew 3
Bushwackers 3, Scorpions 2
Orioles 16, Blue Jays 2

Saturday, April 25"
Bushwackers 11, Blue Jays 6
Scorpions 7, Padres 4
Tigers 8, Angels 6

Brew Crew 1, Orioles 0
Angels 8, Blue Jays 6
Bushwackers 22, Padres 6
Orioles 9, Tigers 4

Brew Crew 10, Scorpions 5

Saturday, May 2™

Brew Crew 8, Padres 6
Scorpions 12, Blue Jays 2
Orioles 10, Angels 8
Bushwackers 7, Tigers 3
Brew Crew 10, Blue Jays 6
Scorpions 12, Orioles 2
Angels 9, Bushwackers 4
Padres 9, Tigers 9

Sunday, April 19"
Cubs 7, Pirates 7
Cardinals 6, Braves 1
Reds 5, Mets 3
Brewers 10, Falcons 7
AZ Pirates 9, Five-O’s 6
Pirates 10, Braves 9
Cubs 7, Cardinals 5
Reds 6, Brewers 5
Falcons 8, Five-O’s 5
AZ Pirates 19, Mets 4

Sunday, April 26"

AZ Pirates 11, Cardinals 1
Falcons 13, Pirates 4
Five-O’s 3, Reds 3

Cubs 12, Braves 2

Mets 2, Brewers 1
Five-O’s 9, Cubs 5

Reds 15, Cardinals 4
Falcons 13, Braves 4
Pirates 10, Mets 7

AZ Pirates 11, Brewers 4

Sunday, May 3™
Five-O’s 7, Pirates 6
Brewers 3, Cardinals 1
Falcons 21, Cubs 6
Mets 5, Braves 2

Reds 4, AZ Pirates 2
Cubs 13, Brewers 5
Five-O’s 5, Mets 1
Cardinals 7, Pirates 6
Falcons 8, Reds 6

AZ Pirates 13, Braves 1




Saturday, May 9"
Bushwackers 8, Brew Crew 7

Padres 6, Orioles 5
Angels 12, Scorpions 7
Blue Jays 10, Tigers 9
Angels 11, Brew Crew 8
Orioles 3, Bushwackers 2
Tigers 7, Scorpions 5
Blue Jays 13, Padres 5

Saturday, May 16"
Bushwackers 9, Orioles 7
Padres 5, Blue Jays 3
Scorpions 7, Tigers 2
Angels 9, Brew Crew 8
Brew Crew 3, Blue Jays 3
Scorpions 4, Orioles 4
Tigers 16, Padres 2
Angels 15, Bushwackers 3

Saturday, May 30"

Blue Jays 6, Bushwackers 0
Orioles 8, Tigers 2

Angels 10, Padres 4
Scorpions 10, Brew Crew 5
Orioles 11, Blue Jays 1

Angels 7, Scorpions 0 (Forfeit)

Saturday, June 6%
Orioles 13, Angels 7

Sunday, May 10"

Brewers 15, Braves 6

Mets 5, Cubs 4

5-0’s 7, Cardinals O (Forfeit)
Pirates 8, Reds 2

Brewers 6, Pirates 5

Reds 7, Cardinals O (Forfeit)
AZ Pirates 6, Cubs 1
Falcons 13, Mets 9

Falcons 3, AZ Pirates 2
5-0’s 16, Braves 1

Sunday, May 17"

AZ Pirates 10, Pirates 9
Reds 5, Cubs 0
Five-O’s 11, Brewers 6
Cardinals 10, Mets 2
Falcons 10, Braves 4
Falcons 14, Cardinals 3
AZ Pirates 6, Five-O’s 6
Reds 8, Braves 3
Pirates 10, Cubs 6
Mets 7, Brewers 2

Sunday, May 31
Cubs 7, Cardinals 1
Braves 8, Mets 5
5-0’s 10, Pirates 9
Reds 13, Brewers 0
Pirates 22, Braves O
Cubs 9, Falcons 3

Sunday, June 7'
Five-O’s 5, Cubs 1
Reds 5, AZ Pirates 3

Sunday, June 14"
Reds 3, Five-O’s 2




